Photo & Video
Hardware
Catalogue 2023
Product Codes
To avoid any confusion, please always provide
the product code when ordering or referring
to any item. Please also be sure to note the
appropriate suffix (if applicable).

Other brands that we distribute include Nissin
flash products, Marumi filters, and Takeway.
How to Order / Information for Trade Buyers
CONTENTS
MICROPHONES
PAGE 3
GIMBAL & BALL HEADS
PAGE 8
FILM SCANNERS
PAGES 10-11
CAMERA ACCESSORIES
PAGE 16
VIDEO TRIPODS & HEADS
PAGES 4-5
SLIDE VIEWING PRODUCTS
PAGE 9
FLASHGUNS
PAGES 12-13
ARCHIVAL PRODUCTS
PAGE 17
PHOTO TRIPODS
PAGES 6-7
BINOCULARS
PAGES 14-15
KENAIR
PAGES 18-19
SMART LITES
See separate catalogue
    Page 2 +44 (0)1793 615836
MICROPHONES
KNMC101 KNMC102
Type Lavalier Shotgun
Polar pattern Omnidirectional Cardioid
Frequency response 65 Hz ~ 18 kHz 35 ~ 18 kHz +/- 3dB
Sensitivity -30 +/- 3 dB (0 dB =
1V / Pa, at 1 kHz)
-42 +/- 1 dB (0 dB =
1V / Pa, at 1 kHz)
Signal to noise ratio 74 dB SPL 76 dB SPL
Output 3.5mm (1/8”) 4-pole
gold plug
3.5mm TRS and
TRRS connector
Dimensions Cable: 6m / 20ft 22 x 22 x 81mm
Weight Microphone - 2.5g;